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GM Feld D 300m 26.05.2018
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Resultat Gruppe

692
690
688
684
682
681
670
660

ONO O WNPE

Gruppe

Feld D

Ennetmoos 1

Dallenwil 1

Beckenried 1
Obbirgen 1
Ennetmoos 2

Wolfenschiessen 1

Ennetmoos 3

Wolfenschiessen 2

GM Feld D 300m 26.05.2018

Rang Schutze

Waser Paul
Bucher Hans-Peter
Niederberger Paul
Gander Sebastian
Pinto Jorge
Odermatt Beat
Leuenberger Andreas
Durrer Martin
Murer Franz

10 Wyss Pius

11 Odermatt Martin
12 Gander Daniel

13 Gander Christian
14 Niederberger Paul
15 Amstad Ueli

16 Kesseli Gerhard

17 Mathis Markus

18 Gander Hans

19 Liem Martin
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20 Bunter Werner

21 Niederberger Franz
22 Barmettler Alois

23 Odermatt Andreas

24 Liem Michael

25 Scheuber Hans

26 Bissig Alfred

27 Gander Guido

28 Zimmermann Edith
29 Barto Michel

30 Gander Anton

31 Mathis Josef

32 von Holzen Josef
33 Niederberger Ruedy
34 Barmettler Fredy
35 Odermatt Stefan
36 Kaslin Pirmin

37 Waser Thade

38 Christen Fredy

39 Liem Josef

40 Kaslin Anita

Punkte Jahrg.

143
143
142
142
142
141
141
141
140
140
139
139
139
139
139
139
138
137
137
137
136
136
136
136
135
135
135
135
134
134
131
131
131
131
131
130
129
128
128
127

1966
1962
1962
1991
1980
1969
1961
1941
1978
1973
1959
1971
1980
1947
1983
1946
1962
1960
1982
1955
1943
1952
1982
1982
1956
1940
1973
1967
1967
1952
1950
1953
1945
1953
1974
1983
1961
1954
1944
1989

A-Kat.
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Waffe

Stgw 57-3
Stgw 57-3
Stgw 57-3
Stgw 90
Stgw 57-3
Stgw 57-3
Stgw 57-3
Stgw 57-3
Stgw 57-3
Stgw 57-3
Stgw 90
Stgw 57-3
Stgw 57-3
Stgw 57-3
Stgw 57-3
Stgw 57-3
Stgw 57-3
Stgw 57-3
Stgw 57-3
Stgw 57-3
Stgw 57-3
Stgw 57-3
Stgw 57-3
Stgw 57-3
Stgw 57-3
Karabiner
Stgw 57-3
Stgw 90
Karabiner
Stgw 57-3
Stgw 57-3
Stgw 57-3
Stgw 57-3
Stgw 57-3
Karabiner
Stgw 90
Stgw 57-3
Stgw 57-3
Stgw 57-3
Stgw 57-3

Gruppenrangliste GM Feld D 300m

Durchschitt ~ Sektion

138.40 Ennetmoos SG

138.00 Dallenwil SG

137.60 Beckenried SG

136.80 Obbirgen Feldschiessverein
136.40 Ennetmoos SG

136.20 Wolfenschiessen SG

134.00 Ennetmoos SG

132.00 Wolfenschiessen SG

Einzelrangliste GM Feld D 300m
Sektion(en): (alle)

Ausz. Gruppe

Beckenried 1 (688)
Ennetmoos 1 (692)
Dallenwil 1 (690)
Ennetmoos 3 (670)
Obbiirgen 1 (684)
Obbiirgen 1 (684)
Ennetmoos 1 (692)
Wolfenschiessen 1 (681)
Beckenried 1 (688)
Ennetmoos 2 (682)
Obbiirgen 1 (684)
Beckenried 1 (688)
Ennetmoos 2 (682)
Dallenwil 1 (690)
Beckenried 1 (688)
Dallenwil 1 (690)
Wolfenschiessen 1 (681)
Ennetmoos 2 (682)
Ennetmoos 1 (692)
Wolfenschiessen 1 (681)
Wolfenschiessen 1 (681)
Ennetmoos 3 (670)
Dallenwil 1 (690)
Ennetmoos 1 (692)
Wolfenschiessen 2 (660)
Wolfenschiessen 2 (660)
Ennetmoos 2 (682)
Ennetmoos 1 (692)
Dallenwil 1 (690)
Ennetmoos 3 (670)
Wolfenschiessen 2 (660)
Ennetmoos 2 (682)
Wolfenschiessen 2 (660)
Obbiirgen 1 (684)
Obbiirgen 1 (684)
Ennetmoos 3 (670)
Wolfenschiessen 1 (681)
Wolfenschiessen 2 (660)
Ennetmoos 3 (670)
Beckenried 1 (688)

Sektion

Beckenried SG

Ennetmoos SG

Dallenwil SG

Ennetmoos SG

Obbirgen Feldschiessverein
Obbiirgen Feldschiessverein
Ennetmoos SG
Wolfenschiessen SG
Beckenried SG

Ennetmoos SG

Obbirgen Feldschiessverein
Beckenried SG

Ennetmoos SG

Dallenwil SG

Beckenried SG

Dallenwil SG
Wolfenschiessen SG
Ennetmoos SG

Ennetmoos SG
Wolfenschiessen SG
Wolfenschiessen SG
Ennetmoos SG

Dallenwil SG

Ennetmoos SG
Wolfenschiessen SG
Wolfenschiessen SG
Ennetmoos SG

Ennetmoos SG

Dallenwil SG

Ennetmoos SG
Wolfenschiessen SG
Ennetmoos SG
Wolfenschiessen SG
Obbirgen Feldschiessverein
Obbiirgen Feldschiessverein
Ennetmoos SG
Wolfenschiessen SG
Wolfenschiessen SG
Ennetmoos SG

Beckenried SG



